
SAINIK SCHOOL KALIKIRI
CLASS XII A POST MID TERM 2020-21

ENG MAT PHY CHEM BIOTOTAL PERRemarks
40 AAB 3836 40 AB AB AB in Maths 

34 38 
30 3238 3836 174 87 

38 38 
40 38 36 3838 190 95 

40 40 34 28 32 17487 
38 38 32 40 32 180 90 

40 40 38 40 40 198 99 
40 40 34 ABB 38 AB AB AB in Che 

40 40 36 AB 38 ABAB AB in Che 

38 34 34 38 34 178 89 
40 40 36 40 40 196 98 

SL ROLL 
1 

NAME 
K SHIVA KUMAR 
VECHALAPU ROHIT BABU 
MALLARI HITESH CHANDRA4
KURUBA BHAVYAPRABHADITYA 

MULAVAGILI JYOTHEESWARA 
TONDRAPU KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 
LEVAKU KARAN SAKETH.REDDY 
ANURAG KUMAR 

SAURABHKUMAR 

AMBUJ KUMAR 
NARENDRA YADAV 

7 40 36 40 188 94 

12 38 

15 38 30 36 180 90 

5 16 

5 18 87 
20 

8 24 

L9 
10 
11 
12 

25 
26 

29 

34 PANKAJ KUMAR 
40 AB AB A 36 AB AB AB in Maths, 

40 4036 38 40 194 997 

38 38 38 2636 38 176 88 

40 40 36 36 40 192 96 

38 38 32 36 40 184 92 

40 38 32 34 40 1844 92 
40 40 34 38 32 184 92 

40 40 36 A 38 154 77 AB in Che 
40 40 36 32 40 188 94 

34 34 38 38 38 182 91 

AB 40 36 A 38 AB AB AB in Eng, Che 

AB AB AB A AB AB AB AB in all subjets 

Phy, Che KUMAR RAJNISH
ANURAG KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 
VIKASH KUMAR 

42 BEJJIPALLI SANDEEP KUMAR 
MD MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ 
LAKAVATH GUNA SHEKHAR 
KRISHNA KUMAR 

PALEPALLI SAIKIRANREDDY
VASU PAUL SRIKAR 

HARSH RAJ 

13 35 
14 36 

|15 
16 
17 

37 

38 

44 18 
19 
| 20 
21 
22 
23 

47 

51 40 

54 

58 34 

70 

24 74 KORRA SURESH 

BANAPURAM DHARMA TEJA 
KUMAVATH SAI KUMAR NAIK 

25 75 40 40 344 32 38 184 92 

26| 36 36 34 36 32 34 172 | 86 76 



SAINIK SCHOOL KALIKIRI
CLASS XIl A POST MID TERM 2020-21 

SL ROLL NAME ENG MAT PHY CHEM BIO TOTAL PER Remarks 

AB 22 AB AB AB 
AB in Eng. 

27 82 DATLA KALIDASU AB Maths, Che, Bio 

AB in Eng, Che, 
AB 36A AB AB VARANASi SAI SAMEETH 

KORRA PRAVEEN 
D GUNAGNYA VIGNESH 
SACHIN KUMAR 
KALIM AKHTAR 
KISAN KUMAR 
KOTTURU SAI TEJUS 

KAMBHAMPATI TRIVIKRAM 
THIRAMPURAM DEVISHIVAPRASAD 

97 GUMMA VASANTH VARAHALA 
104 UDAYAGIRI VARUN 

D RAJA SAI PREETHAM 

28 84 AB 36 Bio 

36 28 34 176 88 29 
30 
31 
32 

85 40 38 

|22 75 87 36 40 32 20 150 

40 40 38 36 40 194 97 
88 

38 40 36 38 38 190 95 
89 

36 38 34 18 34 160 80 

40 40 
33 90 

38 36 38 192 96 
3 92 

172 86 20 
32 34 

38 40 38 36 
35 93 

40 40 40 186 93 
36 94 

38 34 3234 176 88 | 

38 
40 156 

38 
37 

40 38 40 196 98 40 
38 
39 38 1230 78 Failed in Maths 

435 

e 
Class Teacher 

Vice Principal 
t t Col 

Mahapatro,SM 

Semor Master 

SCHOO 

ExamCelI VC 

IIRI-5 
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